
   

 

   

 

 

We encourage all new students of 2026 to make an appointment for a fitting 

before 12th December 2025 

 

Brigidine Uniform Shop will close for the school holidays on Friday 12th December 2025 at 

4.00pm and re-open for Term 1 2026 15th January at 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

 

Term 4 Extended Trading Hours 2025 (No Trading on Tuesdays Term 4) 

 

Monday 1st December to Friday 5th December  Open 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 

Monday 8th December to Friday 12th December  Open 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 

 

Term 1 Extended Holiday Hours 2026 

 

Thursday 15th January and Friday 16th January  Open 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Monday 19th January to Friday 23rd January  Open 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

        Monday 26th Closed (Public Holiday) 

 Tuesday 27th January and 28th Wednesday  Open 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

 

Normal Trading Hours will resume Thursday 29th January 2026 

 
Monday 11.00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday 8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday 8:00 am - 11:00 am 

  

 

Fitting Appointment  

Full uniform fittings are strictly by appointment only. 

Please use the QR code to book an appointment. 

 

 
 

 


